

Court No. - 49

Case :- WRIT - B No. - 873 of 2022

Petitioner :- Chandrika

Respondent :- Deputy Director Of Consolidation And 17 Others

Counsel for Petitioner :- Arvind Kumar Singh, Shyam Sunder Yadav

Counsel for Respondent :- C.S.C., Kaushal Kumar Singh, Ram Chandra Yadav, Rameshwar Prasad Shukla, Yashwant Singh

Hon'ble Dinesh Pathak, J.

1. As prayed, list after four weeks.
2. Interim order, if any, shall continue till the next date of listing.

Order Date :- 24.9.2024

vinay