



HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT ALLAHABAD

WRIT - B No. - 873 of 2022

Chandrika

.....Petitioner(s)

Versus

Deputy Director Of Consolidation And 17 Others

.....Respondent(s)

Counsel for Petitioner(s)	: Arvind Kumar Singh, Shyam Sunder Yadav
Counsel for Respondent(s)	: C.S.C., Kaushal Kumar Singh, Ram Chandra Yadav, Rameshwar Prasad Shukla, Yashwant Singh

Court No. - 55

HON'BLE CHANDRA KUMAR RAI, J.

1. List this matter on **17.12.2025 along with connected matters.**
2. Interim order, if any, is extended till the next date of listing.

(Chandra Kumar Rai,J.)

October 15, 2025
Neetu